TAVE TO SUPERIOR T		PRODUCT OF	1 1111	1 1,7"	
NATIONAL Assessment C	Entre Services.	just 1 Janost .	TALA4/875191	1)	
Dute In: 23 11 2014 2	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No. NBA1(17180) 1206	SAS e-filin			-	
Veh No SLV WXX	1				- 7
D.O.A : 21/1/2018 10.8	V I-Motor Cl	is Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
THUI THE W. I			k	<u> </u>	
OD / TP: Reporting Only		O (Wilhia: OD 2hrz,	TP (hrs)		
	i-Photo Up	loaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
	Ass't Report	by Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp	The second second	
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QV	V: (CATALO - MATERIAL DE POSO CATALOS	Tol:	Fex:	S-SHinnes
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SC8 78354	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (.			Tcl:)	00040 02
Policy No. ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ().	WOLLD-CO.
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()			-
Excess: (\$) Loading	: \$1,000 ()/\$2,00	-			
General Remiritaries Stranger	AND THE TANK AND THE PARTY OF T	Property Value	DEPTHER OF THE PARTY	TELL TO	
		FERRICAL VALUE OF T	经营业的		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer		onlidential & Stric	tly NO refer of repelier.		
	nsurer URGENTLY,			* 1	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	voice: YES()/	NO(); To	wing Co: (· ,"	•)
AMOUNT TO A STATE OF THE STATE	UPPAS I MITALE UNITA CONTRA VICTO	ARROTOWAYA CHIMIN	mercanance anno mace de la com-	POSTA REST	pri-
Control of the Cultivation of spice	The state of the s	以外,不是以外,	Philipping of the party	Life Diene	by · ·
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	t>\$3000] () : .:			
Injury:			, -W		
	 	Owner and the second second		THE WET THE	17007
are Tune Adulant and the	A Property of the Control of the Con		"不是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"是"的"	dismostry.	
		The state of the s			
Nic.					
			AVEN TO SEE THE SECOND CONTRACTOR	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	
				(6)	
NAMORE I					TARLY.
1421001061		involventella		AND PARTIES AND PARTY.	S. DAN
Limint's Particulars is the control of the control		1) AR ; Assident Re 2) DA : Damego As		(0)	
ver/Owner:	SSULPER PER CONTRACTOR AND IN THE SECOND	3) TF 1 Towing Pes	. 340	1/545	
	*	4) FT t Follow-Thro	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30	
ntact No:		For slaiming again	BALING Only (wof 10 Jan 200))	
naged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspectio		\$160	-
10 M		7) N1 : Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional			
Charled by (0 I- Cl)		Oh!			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courlesy Ce	r/Tpt Allowande	510	
White states and the state of t		*N6: Repelr Co-o	Inspection	\$25	
ditors gomments:	2次对于控制的控制的	*Na: DV / Collec	Uxcess Coordination	530	25.50
12	NAME OF THE PARTY	TP (N11): TP (N 9) N12: Idao Mobile	in INC) egainst INC	30	a Charles
2/3:		Involve dated	Fee Charged		htery
		Involce dated	Fee Charged	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Street all colleges was a series	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/11/2018 12:44
Date Of Accident	21/11/2018 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI ROAD TOWARDS BUKIT TIMAH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
All Harmen Smith and Co.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV4486Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEK HWEE LENG
NRIC No	S7930947H
Email Address	LEKLYNN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81336012
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81336012
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS-1.5 E (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3005301800
over Note Number	
Oriver	
lame of Driver	LEK HWEE LENG
DIC No.	S7930947H
Into Of District	25/09/1979
logunation.	INDOOR
ate Of Devices B	29/05/1998
-h.a =	20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
e-copus	FEMALE
	(LOCAL) +65-81336012
	ATTACATOR TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF

OTHERS-81336012

LEKLYNN@GMAIL.COM

Address

123 COMPASSVALE BOW

#11-27

Postcode

544819

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS7835U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN	CHEMINI	ROPED	lawords	BUKIT	TIMAH	-0			
							SEV	449	64
						A			
						(13)	STR	783	5 V
	e								
	ALLI								
							114		
ESCRIBE CIRCU	IMSTANCES OF TH				3-3-1-0		-1/-1/-1	1-1-1-1	
	Ou 21-11.	2018	at about	18:20	AVS, I	Wa> F	ravelli	16 00	W&
Glementi K	ord Toward	ls Bu	kit Timd	h. The	traffic	MXS	01	Now	molan
N -9 1	\ Ac		11 0		-	- o			
HS + Was	s heading s	vallout	, all of	a sudo	len the	_ KW	it vol	iide	
01 (7925	u slow doy	un of	· Id-1	1.10	1: 0 /	. /	17: 1.		
DED 1892	a 2/00 (X0)	VVI, 1	COULT	voy on	TIME O	(NO C	WIORD	OWI	9
the said	Volitell.								
10 100	W MIL CONT.								
							7		
ECLARATION We declare the for	egoing particulars ar	e true in ev	ery respect.				/		
Mili		Sh	ili					Cul	
olicyholder's Signatu	ura.	90	/			N)	3111	MA	
ate & Time:		Driver's Sign (If driver is n	ature not the policyhold	er)	Repart	ing Centre	Personnel	s Signatur	· ho

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARRIC SkotchPlantston, V3

Date & Time:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 21-11-1018	TIME: 8: 20 NV 3 (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION Clenents Road Towards	Butit Timah
1.10	
VEHICLE NUMBER SLV 4486 Y	
INSURED NAME LOK HOLE, LONG	
NRIC/FIN \$7430947H	CONTACT: 8/33 60/2
MAKE TOUGHT MODEL	Vias E Auto
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy f	or repair to your vehicle?
() Yes, If No, Pls Select : () Third Party ((V) Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY China	
TYPE OF POLICY (V) COMPREHENSIVE () THIRD PARTY () TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: PMPCSN 3 CUF 50180	00
TOLICI TOMBINE	
NAME DRIVER :	(V) SAME AS INSURED
Willia Dati and	
NRIC/FIN *	CONTACT:
DATE OF BIRTH: 26.09.1979	1 9
DRIVING PASS DATE: 29-05. 1908	
DITTHIOTING	UTDOOR
Occount ()	EMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS: LEKLYME gmail com .	
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: 125 COMPASS Vale	
ADDRESS OF DRIVER. 123 COMPASS VACE	5000 8 11 21 7. 7 1 1 0 1 1 7
Number Of Passenger Include Driver:	only
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: 1/4/40/	WW.Z
Transport Company	()YES (V)NO
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured.	
	elative () Children () Sibling () Others
	Title () Children
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : ()	TES (V) NO
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's O	wn venicle;
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle	1 / NR F / NOthers
Weather Conditions: () Clear (V) Rain	
Road Surface : () Dry () Wet	
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Acci	dent? () YES (V) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? () YES (✓) NO
If YES, Injured details :	
Convey By Ambulance: () YES () NO	The state of the s
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera	? () YES () NO
Was There Accident Reported To The Police?	() YES () NO If Yes Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)	
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC	No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
VehB CLI 7835U	() / Not Sure ()
Veh C	()/Not Sure ()
Veh D	()/Not Sure ()
Veh E	()/Not Sure ()
Veh F	()/Not Sure ()
Veh G	()/Not Sure ()
	Part of the Artist Assessment (1981)

DEPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S7930947H



Thamse

LEK HWEE LENG

虚 CHINESE

26-09-1979

SINGAPORE

17030947H

Licence Number: S 7 9 3 0 9 4 7 H

LEK HWEE LENG

Brit Date 26 Sop 1979 1600s Date: 13 Jul 2004



INC 13 87930947H

16-02-2011

123 COMPASSVALE BOW #11-27 SINGAPORE 544819 rinic No: 87930947H

tions: 15/10/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE 29 May 1998

Motor Cars of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 pastengers, exclusive of the triver; and Motor Hactors and other Motor Vehicles of unladen weight not exceeding 2500 kg

Licence No: \$7930947H

NP 428A



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MX1F N SN ANDIGEA COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAPE

C213

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3005301800

Engine No : 182X945277 Channin No: HR053NY9305124563

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLV44B6Y

2. Name of Policy Holder

MDM LEK NAKE TERR

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

16 JANUARY 2018

..... 55500.00 NAMED DRIVERS EX SECT. I

the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX: .. 553.000.00

4. Date of Explry of Insurance 28 HARCH 2019

EX ON WINDSCREEN........

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LIGENSING OR OTHER LANG OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE HOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS DEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISCUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTHENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BERALP FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REMAND TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-HARING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR SUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION HITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME MAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. I STANDARD CHARTERED BANK SINGAPORE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Pisks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melayale), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Please see Parkers LQ BUSINESS PTE LTD.

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

UEN NO. 201700646N 180B BENCOOLEN STREET MO4-02, THE BENCOOLEN SINGAPORE 189848

Tel: 6333-4136 Fox: 6334-6238

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signalary

Countersigned By:

3 Arison Road #18-00 Springles Tower Singapore 079000 Tel: 6389 8111 Fax: 6225 3592 Website: www.sg.orst-ping.com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Maisysia)

MX1F N SN ANOISSA COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3005301800

Engine No : 1MEX945277

Chassis No: MR053HY9305124563

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLV4486Y

2. Name of Policy Holder

MDM LEK HWEE LENG

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for

16 JANUARY 2018

the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

28 MARCH 2019

EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26......S\$500.00

. AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

EX ON WINDSCREEN ..

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTHENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

Countersigned By:

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REMARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER TRAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE POR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSE / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$5500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : STANDARD CHARTERED BANK SINGAPORE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maleysie), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

LQ BUSINESS PTE LTD UEN NO. 201700648N

180B BENCOOLEN STREET #04-02, THE BENCOOLEN SINGAPORE 189548

Tel: 6333-4135 Fax: 6334-5238

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

٧	'eh	ic	e	О٧	vner	Pa	art	cu	lars
---	-----	----	---	----	------	----	-----	----	------

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 0947H

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLV4486Y

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 30 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: VIOS E AUTO

Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2009

Engine No.: 1NZX945277

Chassis No.: MR053HY9305124563

Maximum Power Output: 80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$12,717.00
Original Registration Date: 29 Sep 2009
First Registration Date: 29 Sep 2009

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$12,717.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 28 Sep 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: \$6,358.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 28 Sep 2019

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 10

 QP Paid:
 \$14,310.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$1,184.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$7,542.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Nov 2018

OK